
Participatory, inclusive, small group engagement 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025       5 - 9pm

WSÁNEĆ World Cafe Engagement 

QENÁȽ ŚĆÁ,I E TŦE ṮȽÁȽSE 
KO I TEṈEW WSÁNEĆ 

WSÁNEĆ MARINE AND LAND USE PLAN 

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT 

ĆÁ,I TW TŦE TEṈEW ȽTE I ÍY,NOṈETs TŦE WILṈEW

Economic Development 

Thursday February 27, 2025     5 - 9pm
WSÁNEĆ Monopoly: 

What economic initiatives would you spend your 
money on?

ENVISION A WSÁNEĆ ECONOMY BUILT 
UPON WSÁNEC VALUES,  LAWS AND 

COMMUNITY STRENGTHS
What are the possibilities for a sustainable WSÁNEĆ 

economy?

1528 STELLYS CROSS ROAD, SAANICH FAIRGROUNDS, 
JUNIPER ROOM 

DINNER SERVED AT 5PM 

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT AND DOOR PRIZES 

778.788.8545 

SHAUNA.JOHNSON@WSANEC.COM 

MARISSA.JIM@WSANEC.COM

DOOR 
PRIZES



ALL EVENT DETAILS 

QENÁ Ƚ ŚĆÁ,I E TŦE ṮȽÁȽSE 
KO I TEṈEW WSÁNEĆ 

WSÁNEĆ MARINE AND LAND USE PLAN 

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT SCHEDULE 

1528 STELLYS CROSS ROAD, SAANICH FAIRGROUNDS, JUNIPER ROOM 

DINNER SERVED AT 5 - 6PM 

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT AT 6 - 9PM 

JANUARY 2025 

Monday January 20, 2025 – Open House 
TOPIC: Education, Training and Capacity building 

Tuesday January 21, 2025 
TOPIC: SENĆOŦEN revitalization 

FEBRUARY 2025 

Tuesday February 25 & Thursday February 27, 2025 

TOPIC: Economic Development 

MARCH 2025 

Tuesday March 25, and Thursday March 27, 2025 

TOPIC: Archaeological and Heritage 

APRIL 2025 

Tuesday April 22, and Thursday April 24, 2025 

TOPIC: Douglas Treaty – Fisheries and Hunting 

MAY 2025 

Monday May 26, 2025 and Thursday May 29, 2024 

TOPIC: WSÁNEĆ Governance and Stewardship for 
Land and Sea 

JUNE 2025 

Tuesday June 10, 2025 - NEW DATE 
TOPIC: Climate Change 

Thursday June 12, 2025 - NEW DATE 
TOPIC: Cumulative effects of Marine Shipping 


